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1379/0974 3/01/2019 WD U V 30 100
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GREG & CATHERINE TO
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38345 SFR 951 07/10/2019

2022HX Base Yr

7131 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 3. 3. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,831 119.5992 133.95 379,212 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2812

BAS 652 100 652 82,095

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 135,986

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 135,986

FOP 48 30 14 1,763

PTO 100 5 5 630

2,960 2,831 356,459

BAS= W28 S27 E16 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E24 N27 W2 PTO=  N10 W10
S10 E10$ W10$ PTR=  N40 BAS= N27 W40 S27 E40$ S40 PTR= N80
E70 BAS= E7 S6 E4 N6 E7 S6 E4 N6 E7 S6 E4 N6 E7 N13 W14 N5
W12 S5 W14 S13$ S80 W70$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


